
Denny Bus Lines Ltd. 
 

Thursday Bus Schedule Servicing 
 

Orangeville, Hillsburgh, Erin, Rockwood & Guelph 
 
Location: Pickup Return One Way $ Return $ 

 
Erin to Orangeville: 

Pharma Plus 9:15 AM 5:25 PM $2.50 $4.50 
Alton Variety 9:30 PM 5:15 PM $2.00 $4.25 
 
Orangeville to Guelph: 

Grey Coach 9:45 AM 5:00 PM $4.75 $9.25 
Sport Check - O’Ville Mall 9:50 AM 5:05 PM $4.75 $9.25 
Bythia Apartments 10:00 AM 5:10 PM $4.75 $9.25 
 
Hillsburgh/Erin to Guelph: 

Meadowview Place 10:15 AM 4:45 PM $3.25 $6.25 
Busholme Inn 10:20 AM 4:35 PM $2.50 $4.50 
15 Guelph St, Rockwood 10:25 AM 4:30 PM $2.50 $4.50 
Squires Lodge 10:45 AM 4:05 PM $2.50 $4.50 
 
Guelph Destinations: 

Guelph Bus Depot 11:00 AM 3:55 PM   
Stone Road Mall –  
Mall doors by Chapters 

11:15 AM 3:45 PM   

 
 

We are available to pick up passengers enroute. 
 

Please call to confirm a seat: 519-833-9117 
 

www.dennysbuslines.ca  

http://www.dennysbuslines.ca/

